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
Dandy 5 room, select neighborhood, 3 blocks

Laurelhurst park: pare! street.
CiiAS. RINQLER CO.

225 HENRY BLDG.

TO COST NO MORE
GREAT building activity i on in

WALNUT PARK. Under" OUR plan
yon can hare a NEW HOME in WAL-
NUT PARK to cost NO MORE than
ready-built- .

Phone NOW for apt"Ointment.
WOODLAWN 8304.

$2750
MODERN BUNGALOW

Here's a bargain worth investigating, 5 rooms
besides large Xttic with two finished rooms; nice
lot: no street bond to assume. Convenient to
car aud school: en east side; good neighborhood.

Always see us before buying.
Long Established Reliable Brokers

A. K. HILL.
214 Lumbcmens bldg. Broadway 421.

6 ROOM HOUSE, 2 LOTS, BIG SNAP
6 room house, 3 bedroom, bath, electricity, 2

lnls 1001 100 corner: paved street, --sewer and
city liens, cost $1800; only $13(1 to assume.
Some fine fruit trees, garden, chicken house,
etc. : 2 blocks to Irvington car. on K. ISth and
Beech. Price $2700; $500 cash, $20 mo. 6,GRUSHI A BENNETT
318 Board of Trade Bldg. Main 7452.

$fi750Mt. Scott$11750
Look at the size of the lot. 20x125; nifty

4 room bungalow, built-i-n buffet and bookcases,
Dutch kitchen, nice bath, good basement and
attic; $'65A cash will handle. You can't beat
this one. Let us show you.

Open Evenings.
GEO. T. MOORE CO. 1007 Yeon Bldg.

$200 CASH BUNGALOW
See a picture of this pretty 4 room bungalow

st our office. It has 4 large rooms and bath. The
lot ii' 65x112. with several fine shade trees in
front For $1975 we don't know where yod can
do better. Our autos will take you oat

COE A. McKENNA A CO.,
Open Evenings.

8 4th st. Board of Trade bldg.. Main 4522.

$750 Cash
Hawthorne, $31175

Bupg&row. pretty outlines, cozy, conveniently
arranged, 5 rooms and sleeping porch, east
front with nice porch; well built lot 60x100,
choice fruit, 1 block to car. Johnson-Dodso- n

Co., 633 N. W. Bank bldg.

Seven Room Bungalow- -
In good district Dutch kitchen, fireplace, ce-

ment basement piped for furnace. In best ion-ditio-

nice lawn, trees, shrubbery, etc., hi block
to car and paved street, near school; price only
$3600! terms if desired. Johnson-Dodso- n Co.,
633 N. W. Bank bldg.

Five Room Bungalow
Basement, plumbing, rooms light and con-

veniently arranged: lot 50x100, nice lawn, trees
and shrubbery: faces east and is near school;
price $1800, $800 cash, balance. $20 per month,
including interest Johnson-Dodso- n - Co., 634
N. W. Bank bldg.

PENINSULA DISTRICT
7 room modern, in the heart of Peninsula,

with built-i-n effect, large light basement, nice
neighborhood. 3 blocks from car and school. This
cozy home mnt be sold this week at this very
kw price of $2100; easy term".

BUSINESS SERVICE
Main 6797. . 317 Henry bldg.

West Side
$2850. Good 5 room bungalow, 1 block- - to

car, sidewalks and streets paved and paid; first
class location, lot 42x1 to, full cement base-
ment: a good buy. $500 cash, balance $25
monthly. Johnson-Dodso- n Co.. 634 N. XV. Bank
bldg. Main 8787.

600 HOMES FOR SALE
We like to show property to particular buy-

ers. We can satisfy the most exacting. All we
ask is an opportunity to show you. Our autos
are at your service.

J. A. WICKMAN COMPANY
204 Ry. Exchange Bldg. Main 1094

Rose City Car Line
Price $1800. $50O cash, terms easy. Good

5 room, furnished house on 100x100 lot, water,
light gas, 200 chicks, brooders, rabbits, garden
in and growing. Johnson-Dodso- n Co., 634 N.
XV. Bank bldg.

HEBE IS A HOME FOR YOU
On 45th st, near Hawthorne ave.. 60x100 lot

aud 5 rooms, all on one floor; house, just think
of it, at $1000 cash: the lot is worth aa much
as asked for the whole place.

BUSINESS SERVICE
Mam 6797. 817 Henry bldg.
HURRY if you want this 6 room bungalow:

hardwood floors, built-i-n effects, fireplace and
furnace, with a double garage. 18x20. at 907
Tillamook st Phone East 7653. Including elec-
tric ranges; terms, half cash. Sight-seer- s not
wanted. If you don't mean business please don't
answer. .

ROSE CITY BARGAIN
5 room bungalow, full basement, furnace,

fireplace, hardwood floors, built-i-n buffet.
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